and cost due to Thodupuzha II Branch of Canara Bank fiom 1. Mrs. Remya T R alias Remya Manoj
(Borrower and Mortgager) 2. Mr. Manoj (Guarantor)

The reserve price will be Rs 9p5,000 /-(Nine Lakh Twenty Five Thousand Rupees Only) and the
eamest money deposit will be Rs 92,500 /-(Rupees Ninety Two Thousand Five Hundred Only). The
Eamest Money Deposit shall be deposited on or before 31.10.2025, 1.00 pm.

Details and full description ofthe immovable property

All that part and parcel of the property having an extent of l.2l Ares of land and building
comprised in Sy 1631/1A- Re Sy No 318/4 in Block No 33 in Karikkode Village, Thodupuzha